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Price
11.86 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

©  -0.04%(-0.01)

F10009007132
FORTUM
Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Stock

10,664 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

11.865 EUR (2,200)
11.895 EUR (2,200)
11.85 EUR

11.86 EUR

11.85 EUR

11.865 EUR
11.85649 EUR

171

2,027.46

2

111

35

WKN: FORTUM

25.00

20.00 hx

15.00

10.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/03/18
2024/03/15
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/03/11

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202355970,257594750,257595280,157078223,91497257,172401388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009007132&ID_NOTATION=66045558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009007132&ID_NOTATION=66045558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=889a0bd7b4ef186e7d816b559031ec848fe13e61142d5b877e582b3158fd05d7&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84d201d92912f9d1f&time=1711009971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=394fddcc00f70b9a5273cd711174bae34bf99ad7c633a8de4e803197676c65e1&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8e7d4b865fc8d458c&time=1711009971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0961ed0146f22d2cc89341bbf2c5afa8f334ecaf938bf9e191dc8034be6176f&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=88e8123d028326078&time=1711009971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4df1dde359cb9211f15fb7a006e37bd89fed1383e17a0ad327a6f7027e2b6d89&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4e2e969e739b0c91c&time=1711009971&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=266e0bb96cef696dc38f965ee8bdf81cd511e92ca5af8969a288fa8eb52d43c1&idfile=60000&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60000%2F2024-03-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=59122eb9cd7cc6169&time=1711009971&tool=RSC

FORTUM CORPORATION

Details

2024/03/20 09:09:29

Price
11.86 EUR

Difference ©  -0.04%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN F10009007132
Symbol FORTUM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,664 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.865 EUR (2,200)
Ask (Ask size) 11.895 EUR (2,200)
Open 11.85 EUR
High 11.86 EUR
Low 11.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.865 EUR
VWAP 11.85649 EUR
Volume (pcs) 171
Trading volume 2,027.46
Number of trades 2
Last size 111
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.89% -11.82% -47.66%
Perf (abs.) -0.48 -1.59 -10.81
Beta 1.21 1.00 1.05
Volatility 29.69  27.52 37.06
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaqg Helsinki
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

2024/

Time

09:09

08:04

09:17

08:07

09:00

11.74 EUR (5,594)
11.44 EUR (8,505)
12.35 EUR (11,990)
12.42 EUR (9,385)
14.12 EUR (2024/01/09)
10.83 EUR (2024/02/15)
15.00 EUR (2023/04/11)
10.21 EUR (2023/10/04)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
11.86 EUR 0.00 2
11.81 EUR 0.00 1
11.835 EUR 0.77 340
11.77 EUR  0.00 1
11.915 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66045558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033391

FORTUM CORPORATION

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

03/20

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/13

2024/
03/19

2024/
03/19

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

2024/
02/23

09:01

14:30

17:44

17:44

08:10

08:07

18:00

11.92 EUR

12.60 USD

11.81 EUR

11.81 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

11.805 EUR 0.00

11.765 EUR 0.00

10.483 CHF 0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=466619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407645045

FORTUM CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

@fortum

Contact Details
FORTUM OYJ

CD Building, Keilaniementie 2-4 - 02150
Espoo

Telefon: +358-10-4511
Fax: +358-10-452-4447
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Markus Chairman of Managing

Rauramo Board

Alexander Member of Executive

Chuvaev Committee

Arun Aggarwal ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Bernhard Member of Executive

Glinther Committee

Eveliina Dahl Member of Executive
Committee

Mikael Ronnblad Member of Executive
Committee

Nebahat Member of Executive

Albayrak Committee

Nora Steiner- Member of Executive

Forsberg Committee

Per Langer Member of Executive

Committee

Simon-Erik Ollus Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Erkki Mikael
Silvennoinen

Essimari Kairisto

Frank Johan
Soderstrom

Jonas Mikael
Gustavsson

Luisa Deplazes de
Andrade Delgado

Maija Kaarina
Strandberg
Marita Niemela
Ralf Christian

Teppo Paavola

Vesa-Pekka Takala

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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